
2019(H31)Bリーグ打撃部門成績表 規定打席数(7試合＊2.4=16打席)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

7

7

7

11

11

13

13

15

15

17

18

山崎 京太

鈴木 大樹

前島 大輝

鈴木 久仁彦

横島 清志

池原 喜輝 浅岡コンドルズ 4 14

伊藤 雅晃

塚田 隼也

安田 好宏

氏名

向井 嘉男

高谷 憲伯

萩田 祐希

榎土 智晴

田中　幹也

豊住ソフト

ラブリー

ラブリー

ラブリー

浅名クラブ

チーム名

ラブリー

ラブリー

ラブリー

5

4

7

5

浅名クラブ

浅名クラブ

規定打席外

アローズ

浅名クラブ

浅岡コンドルズ

浅名クラブ

アローズ

ラブリー

浅岡コンドルズ

豊住ソフト

アローズ

浅名クラブ

高木 秀浩

前田 敦也

守屋 沙吾

谷口 　 稜

佐藤 竜也

岡本　 進

末継   翔

試合数

4

6

5

7

6

6

7

7

5

5

3

7

5

7

5

6

打席

17

20

18

23

21

21

26

23

14

12

18

16

15

14

18

22

21

25

19

16

16

22

12

打数

13

18

17

19

17

19

24

18

11

15

7

14

10

17

17

15

15

21

11

9

10

12

9

安打

9

11

10

0.500

0.500

0.412

0.412

3

6

6

7

5

2

2

7

6

7

7

6

8 0.667

打率

0.692

0.611

0.588

0.579

0.529

0.526

0.500

0.500

0.143

0.300

0.545

0.400

0.400

0.333

0.333

0.286

出塁率

0.706

0.650

0.611

0.652

0.550

0.571

0.538

0.609

7

4

0.706

0.250

0.533

0.643

0.444

0.591

0.571

0.375

0.474

0.563

0.625

0.500

0.643 2

凡打

3

6

7

6

5

8

10

7

5

7

4

8

7

6

8

8

9

11

8

9

5

9

8

1H

7

11

5

0

0

1

0

3

2

4

4

5

2

2

6

6

5

3

4

6 2

2H

1

0

2

2

0

1

0

0

0

0

1

1

1

0

0

0

3H

0

0

0

1

0

1

3

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

1

1

0

3

0

0

0

0

0 0

HR

1

0

3

0

0

3

0

0

3

0

0

0

0

1

3

0

1

0

15

9

22

18

11

塁打数

13

11

21

5

6

10

7

3

16

10

13

5

2

2

10

6

11

18

9

10 4

得点

8

7

10

10

5

11

10

10

1

5

7

10

7

11

7

10

打点

4

4

8

1

7

9

8

5

0

0

2

3

0

10

7

4

5

3

1

8

4

8

11 0

犠打

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

1

0

0

0

犠飛

1

0

0

2

4

3

1

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

1 0

四球

2

1

1

3

2

2

2

5

2

5

3

7

6

1

3

3

死球

1

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

2

7

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

1

0

0

1

1 1

三振

0

1

0

2

1

1

2

2

0

3

0

4

0

3

2

1

0

1

0

1

2

1

1

盗塁

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

4

0

0

2

4

1

0

0

3

2

0

0

0 0

打妨

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0


